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120 Imp Stock 4-5-rollin Trans

Pos.
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9.
10.
1.
12.
13.

# Name (attended)

88 Vincenzo Diorio (9)
314 Jakob Blenker (9)

08 Hudson Pritchard (9)
215 Leeland Veldboom (9)

520 Gracelyn Thompson (9)

288 Bennett Devault (8)
825 Reid Stockhausen (6)
418 Myles Johnson (5)
427 Zachary Mortag (7)

4 Jaxson Heck (6)
338 Jemma Marietta (3)

5 Legend Goehe (2)
810 Colt Brice (3)

120 Imp Stock 6-7

Pos.
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10.
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120 Imp Stock 4-12-recreationa

Pos.
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9.
10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

# Name (attended)
66 Russell Walsh (9)
88 Vincenzo Diorio (9)
333 Oden Brooker (8)
129 Otto Walli (9)
289 Rhett Devault (7)
08 Hudson Pritchard (9)
50 Kyee Vossekuil (8)
825 Reid Stockhausen (6)
316 Tucker Scheckel (5)
4 Jaxson Heck (6)

153 Leighton Lambrecht (6)

215 Leeland Veldboom (3)
317 Caden Johnson (2)
37 Nixxon Judnick (2)
288 Bennett Devault (2)
6 Grant Cahak (2)

5 Legend Goehe (2)
718 Elowen Giese (1)
199 Maxwell Thorpe (1)

# Name (attended)
88 Vincenzo Diorio (9)
66 Russell Walsh (9)
715 Levi Dahl (9)
314 Jakob Blenker (9)
08 Hudson Pritchard (9)
129 Otto Walli (9)
289 Rhett Devault (7)
215 Leeland Veldboom (9)
50 Kyee Vossekuil (8)
333 Oden Brooker (6)
288 Bennett Devault (8)
825 Reid Stockhausen (6)
4 Jaxson Heck (4)

153 Leighton Lambrecht (6)

338 Jemma Marietta (2)
6 Grant Cahak (1)

120 Imp Stock 8-12

Pos.
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200 Stock 6-7-rhinelander Cabi

Pos.

1.
2.

# Name (attended)

88 Vincenzo Diorio (8)
715 Levi Dahl (9)

08 Hudson Pritchard (9)
825 Reid Stockhausen (4)
288 Bennett Devault (4)
289 Rhett Devault (3)

33 Lyla Judnick (2)

95 Caleb Zignego (2)

# Name (attended)
300 Harrison Skar (9)
66 Russell Walsh (9)
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Points
363
340
271
253
199
195
162
119

87
76
72
22
15

Points
343
332
256
256
232
221
196
145
106
103

95
85
64
64
40
37
22
22
20

Points
337
314
281
277
237
236
223
216
198
194
166
139

56
54
49
18

Points
335
332
261
115
108

97
76
45

Points
363
333
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129 Otto Walli (9)
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545 Eli Pallin (9)

999 Max Kafka (8)
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12. 715 LeviDahl (2)

13. 401 Connor Muir (1)
14. 5 Legend Goehe (2)

15. 211 Khloe Keil (1)

16. 320 Jackson Bauer (3)

17. 406 Zoie Smith (1)

999 Max Kafka (7)
406 Zoie Smith (8)
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9. 545 EliPallin (3)

10. 626 Lexi Modesto (3)
11. 118 Abby Bennetts (4)
12. 111 Lennex Brooker (3)
13. 810 Wyett Shochto (3)
14. 151 Benny Cook (1)
15. 88 Vincenzo Diorio (1)
16. 5 Legend Goehe (2)

17. 71 Emre Eren (1)

545 Eli Pallin (9)

999 Max Kafka (8)
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406 Zoie Smith (9)
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316 Tucker Scheckel (8)
710 Sullivan Smith (9)
333 Oden Brooker (9)
202 Reid Koenig (7)

9. 621x Tessa Arpke (8)
10. 289 Rhett Devault (5)
11. 718 Elowen Giese (4)
12. 38 Tyler Campbell (2)
13. 317 Caden Johnson (2)
14. 37 Nixxon Judnick (2)
15. 314 Jakob Blenker (2)
16. 5 Legend Goehe (2)
17. 433 Keeley Kohegyi (1)
18. 111 Michael Renkas (1)

200 Stock 8-9-kafka Granite

Pos. # Name (attended)
127 Noah Kuhn (9)

33 Sawyer Hoffmann (9)

522 Parker Schultz (9)
77 Bensen Boschae (8)
222 Larkin Brooker (9)
151 Benny Cook (3)

927 Logan Ziehmke (2)
730 Maya Smith (5)

114 Sadie Berry (3)

333 Max Koenig (7)
516 Aiden Williams (7)
113 Landon Lambrecht (6)

66 Russell Walsh (9)
560 Jackson Kafka (8)
14x  Abram Newton (9)
33 Sawyer Hoffmann (9)

333 Max Koenig (7)
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200 Stock 6-7-rhinelander Cabi

Pos. # Name (attended)
560 Jackson Kafka (8)

Points
269
258
233
224
198
179
168

99
84
76
54
50
35
23
21
20

Points
353
338
267
253
243
230
198

87
63
57
57
41
32
24
21
16

200 Stock 10-12-recreational M
Pos. # Name (attended)

100 Lincoln Skar (9)

14x Abram Newton (9)

560 Jackson Kafka (7)

Points
381
273
243
217
207
189
139
135

98
73
65
52
33
29
26
21
14

200 Stock 6-12-mlk Carpentry L
Pos. # Name (attended)
1. 100 Lincoln Skar (9)
2. 300 Harrison Skar (9)
127 Noah Kuhn (9)

Points
342
309
309
295
283
246
240
224
207
194
149
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200 Stock 6-12-mlk Carpentry L

Pos. # Name (attended)
77 Bensen Boschae (8)
13. 522 Parker Schultz (8)
14. 710 Sullivan Smith (9)
15. 129 Otto Walli (9)
16. 516 Aiden Williams (7)
17. 113 Landon Lambrecht (6)
18. 316 Tucker Scheckel (6)
19.  621x Tessa Arpke (9)
20. 222 Larkin Brooker (8)
202 Reid Koenig (5)
22. 38 Tyler Campbell (2)
23. 151 Benny Cook (3)
24. 333 Oden Brooker (5)
25. 289 Rhett Devault (4)
26. 927 Logan Ziehmke (2)
27. 114 Sadie Berry (3)
28. 401 Connor Muir (1)
29. 730 Maya Smith (7)
30. 432 Trey Kohegyi (1)
31. 33 Lyla Judnick (2)
32. 626 Lexi Modesto (3)
33. 88 Francesca Diorio (1)
111 Lennex Brooker (2)
35. 211 Khloe Keil (1)
5 Legend Goehe (2)
37. 111 Michael Renkas (1)
38. 320 Jackson Bauer (3)
Pro 206 6-12
Pos. # Name (attended)
1. 300 Harrison Skar (9)
2. 66 Russell Walsh (9)
3. 333 Oden Brooker (9)
4. 316 Tucker Scheckel (8)
5. 618 Lochlan Giese (5)
6. 100 Lincoln Skar (2)
7. 33 Lyla Judnick (2)
8. 37 Nixxon Judnick (2)
9. 401 Connor Muir (1)
10. 213 Deegan Giguere (1)
1. 71 Emre Eren (1)
12. 810 Wyett Shochto (1)
120 Champ 6-12
Pos. # Name (attended)
1. 100 Lincoln Skar (7)
2. 300 Harrison Skar (7)
3. 317 Caden Johnson (3)
4. 76 Ryder Vehring (2)
5. 88 Vincenzo Diorio (2)
6. 213 Deegan Giguere (1)

Transition 8-10-goodwin Perfor
Pos.
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#
180
813
919
100
127
14x
812
626
717
618
300
151
446
522
927
114

Name (attended)
Holden Kuhn (8)
Axel Kruschke (9)
Vivian Yager (9)
Lincoln Skar (9)
Noah Kuhn (9)
Abram Newton (9)
Bernice Thieke (5)
Lexi Modesto (6)
Nathan Labarge Jr. (5)
Lochlan Giese (4)
Harrison Skar (5)
Benny Cook (3)
Beau Engel (2)
Parker Schultz (2)
Logan Ziehmke (2)
Sadie Berry (3)
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Points
149
129
120
108
102

88
75
73
69
69
65
55
54
50
46
39
33
32
26
25
22
14
14
7
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Points
375
317
251
198
123

78
54
52
32
23
21
5

Points
289
263

82
69
65
28

Points
340
316
295
279
276
213
149
113
109
101

89
73
71
52
46
46
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Transition 8-10-goodwin Perfor
Pos. # Name (attended)
17. 189 Noah Gillis (1)
18. 432 Trey Kohegyi (1)
19. 401 Connor Muir (1)
20. 71 Emre Eren (1)

Transition 11-13

Pos. # Name (attended)

7 Easton Kuhn (9)
237 Logan Bruch (9)

22 Beckum Pete (9)
920 Colden Harnois (9)
929 Memphis Beson (9)
720 Adelyn Thompson (9)
345 Charlie Lucas (6)
236 Jacob Daniels (6)
9. 231 John Thieke (5)
10. 24 Ryan Gehring (6)
11. 168 Tucker Jahns (4)
12. 102 Brody Helland (4)
13. 195 Ryan Shimanski (3)
14. 430 Tyson Kielman (3)
15. 138 Caden Frandsen (3)

118 Abby Bennetts (3)

17. 100 Gavin Brault (1)
18. 921 Brock Schauer (2)
19. 08 Dominic Munford (1)

Transition Combined 8-12-t & C

Pos. # Name (attended)
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1. 22 Beckum Pete (9)

2. 237 Logan Bruch (9)

3. 929 Memphis Beson (9)
4. 620 Ryleigh Thompson (9)
5. 180 Holden Kuhn (8)

6. 55  Trinity Olson (9)

7. 920 Colden Harnois (7)
8. 919 Vivian Yager (9)

9. 813 Axel Kruschke (9)
10. 100 Lincoln Skar (9)

11. 231 John Thieke (5)

12. 14x Abram Newton (8)
13. 195 Ryan Shimanski (3)
14. 168 Tucker Jahns (4)
15. 24 Ryan Gehring (6)
16. 345 Charlie Lucas (2)
17. 626 Lexi Modesto (6)
18. 717 Nathan Labarge Jr. (5)
19. 165 Natiyah Labarge (5)
20. 138 Caden Frandsen (2)
21. 08 Dominic Munford (1)

446 Beau Engel (1)
23. 189 Noah Gillis (1)
24. 151 Benny Cook (1)
25. 71 Emre Eren (1)
26. 430 Tyson Kielman (1)

Junior 10-13 I-snow Country Cu

Pos. # Name (attended)

7 Easton Kuhn (9)
237 Logan Bruch (9)
920 Colden Harnois (9)
811 Ava Kruschke (9)
929 Memphis Beson (9)
22 Beckum Pete (6)
236 Jacob Daniels (6)
102 Brody Helland (4)
195 Ryan Shimanski (3)
168 Tucker Jahns (3)
345 Charlie Lucas (2)
100 Gavin Brault (1)
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Points
35
21
17
16

Points
340
287
262
259
224
217
188
165
129
125
116
111

89
78
67
67
45
42
33

Points
315
314
279
238
232
224
221
211
209
168
156
118
114
113
112
84
67
61
52
36
31
31
27
12
11
9

Points
347
297
263
245
232
202
197
115

98
83
59
45
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Junior 10-13 I-snow Country Cu
Pos. # Name (attended)
13. 921 Brock Schauer (2)
14. 430 Tyson Kielman (1)

Junior 10-13 2

Pos. # Name (attended)
237 Logan Bruch (9)
920 Colden Harnois (9)
811 Ava Kruschke (7)
406 Zoie Smith (4)

168 Tucker Jahns (4)
345 Charlie Lucas (2)
430 Tyson Kielman (2)
100 Gavin Brault (1)

4 Addison Lenz (2)

Junior 14-17-snow Studs
Pos. # Name (attended)

927 Brodie Lund (9)

220 Ryder Harnois (9)

747 Jesse Blenker (9)

711 Evan Schwier (9)

488 Colt Scheckel (8)

111 Larsen Brown (9)

563 Kaden Guenther (7)
9  Patrick Mcnamara (7)
9. 208 Ben Gehring (6)

10. 127 Mason Helland (4)

11. 518 Lane Giese (6)

12. 122 Bryton Bauer (3)

13. 608 Treyton Kielman (2)

Junior Girls 9-13

Pos. # Name (attended)
811 Ava Kruschke (9)
720 Adelyn Thompson (9)
55  Trinity Olson (9)

620 Ryleigh Thompson (9)
919 Vivian Yager (9)

406 Zoie Smith (9)

812 Bernice Thieke (5)
165 Natiyah Labarge (5)
9. 626 Lexi Modesto (6)

10. 114 Sadie Berry (3)

11. 811 Eleanor Schmidt (1)
12. 4 Addison Lenz (2)

Junior Girls 14-17
Pos. # Name (attended)

1. 112 Hailey Brown (9)
2. 121 Kenzie Pokszyk (1)
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Novice-professional Plating
Pos. # Name (attended)
927 Brodie Lund (9)
711 Evan Schwier (9)
418 Landon Giese (8)
25 Cory Martz (9)
208 Ben Gehring (6)
9 Patrick Mcnamara (6)
221 Colton Ehrke (4)
10 Bo Huss (2)
57 Tristan Furseth (2)
33 Tristen Dorzok (2)
896 Bo Huss (3)
115 Kade Vethe (1)
13. 525 Dominik Gaylord (1)
14. 30 Max Nowak (1)

Plus 30-tomahawk Sports Center
Pos. # Name (attended)
1. 77 Adam S. Johnson (7)
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Points
43
24

Points
348
315
183
122
121

89
55
45
39

Points
309
301
293
288
254
244
218
159
143
111

67
21
8

Points
347
336
284
283
250
208
157
107
100

43
35
26

Points
380
40

Points
342
324
264
210
179
157
105

52
49
45
30
30
25
10

Points
300
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Plus 30-tomahawk Sports Center

Name (attended)

Brad Carman (9)

Scott Doll (8)

Chris Kafka (8)
Jonathan Serdar (3)
Baldvin Gunnarsson (2)
Brian Frandsen (2)

Name (attended)
Augie Hoffmann (9)
Adam Konz (9)
Mike Gagliano (9)
Nick Toney (4)
Joseph Brown Jr (8)
Brian Frandsen (2)
Brandon Arpke (3)
Jesse Pokszyk (1)
Brian Harmon (1)
Brandon Hastings (1)
Adam Olson (1)
Craig Beissel (1)

Sport Lite-c & A Pro

Sport-millennium Technologies

Name (attended)
Jerrett Junemann (9)
Jake Hunger (9)
Ryder Harnois (9)
Brodie Lund (9)
Jesse Blenker (9)
Max Nowak (7)
Larsen Brown (9)
Kaden Guenther (7)
Kade Vethe (8)

Ryan Baker (9)
Patrick Mcnamara (7)
Mason Helland (4)
Landon Giese (4)
Matthew Mocadlo (3)
Gabriel Gua°nason (2)
Colton Ehrke (3)

Will Schmidt (1)
Treyton Kielman (4)
Wyatt Mcintyre (1)

Name (attended)
Jerrett Junemann (9)
Jake Hunger (9)

#119 Eric Reinemann (9)

Pos. #
2. 85
3. 217
4, 991
5. 88
6. 85
7. 60

40 Plus

Pos. #
1. 272
2. 901
3. 181
4, 101
5. 830
6. 60
7. 803

121
9. 54

10. 79
11. 55
12. 816

Pos. #
1. 121
2. 281
3. 220
4. 927
5. 747
6. 30

111
8. 563
9. 115

10. 110
11. 9
12. 127
13. 418
14. 505
15. 208
16. 221
17. 803
18. 608
19. 49

Pos. #
1. 121
2. 281
3
4. 220
5. 30
6. 553
7. 068
8. 505
9. 515
10. 88
1. 523
12. 280
13. 15
14. 11
15. 98
16. 110
17. 115
18. 803

221

20. 49

Ryder Harnois (8)
Max Nowak (6)
Janiece Brown (7)
Cole Johnston (5)
Matthew Mocadlo (3)
Trenton Hilmerson (2)
Jonathan Serdar (3)
Alex Einarsson (2)
Owen Falk (2)
Caeden Teichroew (2)
Sam Phillips (1)

Nick Kurth (1)

Ryan Baker (1)

Kade Vethe (1)

Will Schmidt (1)
Colton Ehrke (1)
Wyatt Mcintyre (1)
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Points
290
202
166

94
75
61

Points
371
314
301
127
115

65
38
38
35
27
25
17

Points
330
310
289
273
254
201
201
183
176
152
144
112
101

99
63
58
27
10
3

Points
331
312
248
243
187
165
136

93
90
84
80
61
58
35
28
21
20
19
19
5

Pro Am Women's-brown Brothers

Pos.
1.

#

890 Mckaylee Meyerhofer (9)

Name (attended)
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Points
382
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Pro Am Women's-brown Brothers

Pos. #
2. 12
3. 148
4. 115
5. 553
6. 804
7. 497
8. 448
9. 61

Pro Lite

Pos. #
1. 12
2. 254
3. 857
4. #119
5. 433
6. 505
7. 217
8. 34
9. 228
10. 333

710

12. 068

13, 122
72

15, 117
16. 4

331

18. 70
19. 42

20. 407
21, 1M

22. 608
Pro Am

Pos. #
1. 112
2. 857
3. 433
4. 77
5. 770
6. 710
7. 34
8 122
9. 217

9

1. 72
12. 228
13. 201
14, 144
15. 333
16. 117
17. 42
18. 220
19. 3
20. 324
21, 1M
254

23, 57
24. 4
25. 331
26. 608

Name (attended)
Hailey Brown (9)
Addison Wilwert (9)
Kaitlyn Peichel (9)
Janiece Brown (7)
Michaela Powell (7)
Olivia Ksobiech (5)
Summer Engel (1)
Jersey Graumann (2)

Name (attended)
Brian Petersen (9)
Rob Boussum (9)
Jordan Wolfe (7)
Eric Reinemann (9)
Cade Fleming (6)
Matthew Mocadlo (6)
Scott Doll (9)

Parker Krumm (4)
Jordan Biese (3)
Ethan Boon (4)
Adam Ashline (3)
Cole Johnston (5)
Jeremy Beaulieu (2)
Devin Denman (3)
Jan Even Romsdal (2)
Josh Connolly (2)
Connor Campbell (2)
Kaden Helsel (2)
Jesse Kirchmeyer (1)
Zak Farmer (1)
Nathan Mailloux (1)
Treyton Kielman (1)

Name (attended)
Brian Petersen (9)
Jordan Wolfe (7)
Cade Fleming (6)
Adam S. Johnson (6)
Owen Pingel (9)
Adam Ashline (4)
Parker Krumm (4)
Jeremy Beaulieu (4)
Scott Doll (4)

Marcus Ogemar (2)
Devin Denman (3)
Jordan Biese (3)
Travis Kern (2)
Emeric Legendre (2)
Ethan Boon (2)

Jan Even Romsdal (2)
Jesse Kirchmeyer (2)
Francis Pelletier (1)
Adam Peterson (1)
Kyle Pallin (1)
Nathan Mailloux (1)
Rob Boussum (1)
Andrew Lieders (1)
Josh Connolly (1)
Connor Campbell (2)
Treyton Kielman (1)
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Points
289
274
268
265
143
130

23
6

Points
360
248
218
194
186
163
146
123
109
105
105
104

70
70

62
62
48
36
34
32
24

Points
328
189
171
170
144
137
135
131

77
77
74
73
71
66
65
57
55
45
40
39
31
31
25
23
22
5
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